Invoice No: #INV-63CA2C70D1F6
Invoice Date: 03 Sep, 2025

SL# Language Book Pages Quantity Format
1 English Knowing The God of Unparalleled Goodness 290 10 Paperback
2 English The way of life 133 100 Paperback

Total quantity 110

NOTES TO CUSTOMER

PAYMENT VIA PayPal PAYMENT VIA BANK TRANSFER
Email: robyr@ztfbooks.com ACCOUNT HOLDER: ZTFBOOKS

IBAN: BEO7 9051 1851 0866
BIC/SWIFT: TRWIBEB1XXX

BILL TO:

Basile Harry Okam

harry.basile@yahoo.fr

96 FINHAM COURT - ME8 8NP, Kent, United Kingdom,

Unit List Price(€) Tot. List Price(€)

12.05

8.91
Grand total
Discount (40%)

Amount to pay

120.5
891
€1011.5
-€404.6
€606.9



